
Pony Club International Showjumping 2023
Showjumping Scoresheet: Sub Junior

Team Results 

Rider Horse Country
Round 1 

Jump 
Penalties 

Round 1 
Time 

Round 1 
Time 

Penalties 

Round 2 
Jump 

Penalties

Round 2 
Time

Round 2 
Time 

Penalties

Total 
Penalties

Individual 
Points

Team 
Points

Team 
Placing 

Lily Bennett Krystelle Park Impressive Australia 0 68.14 0 0 44.52 0 0 13
Matilda March Maxi Mouse Australia 0 66.03 0 0 49.4 0 0 10
Lexi Caldwell JB Chase Me Charlie Australia 0 63.44 0 0 45.57 0 0 11
Amelia Chester Mayfield Lollie Australia 0 73.16 0 0 44.93 0 0 12 36 2

Furla Ng Highburren Randy Hong Kong 0 68.39 0 8 58.35 0 8 3
Anson Tam Nancy Drew Hong Kong 4 72.91 0 0 61.9 0 4 4
Carrie Wang Hope Hong Kong 0 63.76 0 0 58.09 0 0 8
Oliver Stapleton Ballafa Star Hong Kong 0 79.6 0 0 60.04 0 0 7 19 3

Chloe Mohr Tinkerbelle South Africa 0 58.05 0 4 40.99 0 4 5
Lilly Kaber Lady Anthena South Africa 0 68.97 0 0 50.83 0 0 9
Jemma Rhors Bless Robin South Africa E 0
Mgnome Venter Kocha Bonnut Daisy Blue South Africa E 0 14 4

Isla Brown Kilcranthan Princess United Kingdom 0 66.63 0 0 43.66 0 0 14
Jess Coombs Aberogwen Timothy United Kingdom 0 66.62 0 0 33.01 0 0 16
Tabitha Curtis Kazzan United Kingdom 0 76.44 0 0 37.05 0 0 15
Violet Legg Cottown Little Rupert United Kingdom 0 76.54 0 4 37.43 0 4 6 45 1

Individual Results

Rider Horse Country
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Jump 
Penalties 
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Time 
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Time 

Penalties 
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Jump 
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Time 

Penalties
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Penalties
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Jess Coombs Aberogwen Timothy United Kingdom 0 66.62 0 0 33.01 0 0 1 16
Tabitha Curtis Kazzan United Kingdom 0 76.44 0 0 37.05 0 0 2 15
Isla Brown Kilcranthan Princess United Kingdom 0 66.63 0 0 43.66 0 0 3 14
Lily Bennett Krystelle Park Impressive Australia 0 68.14 0 0 44.52 0 0 4 13
Amelia Chester Mayfield Lollie Australia 0 73.16 0 0 44.93 0 0 5 12
Lexi Caldwell JB Chase Me Charlie Australia 0 63.44 0 0 45.57 0 0 6 11
Matilda March Maxi Mouse Australia 0 66.03 0 0 49.4 0 0 7 10
Lilly Kaber Lady Anthena South Africa 0 68.97 0 0 50.83 0 0 8 9
Carrie Wang Hope Hong Kong 0 63.76 0 0 58.09 0 0 9 8
Oliver Stapleton Ballafa Star Hong Kong 0 79.6 0 0 60.04 0 0 10 7
Violet Legg Cottown Little Rupert United Kingdom 0 76.54 0 4 37.43 0 4 11 6
Chloe Mohr Tinkerbelle South Africa 0 58.05 0 4 40.99 0 4 12 5
Anson Tam Nancy Drew Hong Kong 4 72.91 0 0 61.9 0 4 13 4
Furla Ng Highburren Randy Hong Kong 0 68.39 0 8 58.35 0 8 14 3
Jemma Rhors Bless Robin South Africa E 0
Mgnome Venter Kocha Bonnut Daisy Blue South Africa E 0



Pony Club International Showjumping 2023
Showjumping Scoresheet: Junior
Team Results 

Rider Horse Country
Round 1 

Jump 
Penalties 

Round 1 
Time 
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Time 

Penalties 
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Jump 

Penalties

Round 2 
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Time 
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Penalties

Individual 
Points

Team 
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Team 
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Allira Bond LV Maverick Australia 0 73.02 0 0 54.71 0 0 15
Aimee Kid Mister Sugar San Australia 4 69.88 0 4 54.29 0 8 5
Isabelle Cox Counter Offer Australia 0 78.43 0 4 55.06 0 4 11
Ella McCrum KP Payback Australia 0 78.74 0 4 62.38 0 4 7 33 3

Elita Wise Ziggy New Zealand 0 67.14 0 4 59.54 0 4 8
Hannah Vander Strus BLP Cookie Monster New Zealand 0 67.26 0 0 50.82 0 0 16
Belle McKee Hollywood Gem New Zealand 4 67.52 0 0 59.12 0 4 9
Rosie Morgan Magic Mojo New Zealand 0 62.86 0 0 43.3 0 0 17 42 2

Jodie Slade Mystic Ivory South Africa 0 80.45 0 4 51.02 0 4 12
Channon Taylor Toffee South Africa 0 63 0 4 45.56 0 4 13
Jayden Steyn Proximus South Africa E 0 25 4

Jess Saunders Mollie United Kingdom 4 75.89 0 0 41.88 0 4 14
Oli Lear Diableux United Kingdom 0 77.6 0 0 42.89 0 0 18
Laura Trembath Tet United Kingdom 20 85.39 0 20 3
Lolly Meyer Golden Power United Kingdom 0 64.99 0 0 36.6 0 0 19 51 1

Alexis Shie Mitton Van De W Hong Kong 0 70.06 0 4 83.17 6 10 4
Evie Sum Stunning Madame Hong Kong 4 72.89 0 0 67.95 0 4 6
Lilly Hirth King of Hearts Hong Kong 0 77.72 0 4 58.8 0 4 10 20 5
Oskar Boekhorst Starlit Warrior Hong Kong 16 104.6 13 29 2

Individual Results
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Lolly Meyer Golden Power United Kingdom 0 64.99 0 0 36.6 0 0 1 19
Oli Lear Diableux United Kingdom 0 77.6 0 0 42.89 0 0 2 18
Rosie Morgan Magic Mojo New Zealand 0 62.86 0 0 43.3 0 0 3 17
Hannah Vander Strus BLP Cookie Monster New Zealand 0 67.26 0 0 50.82 0 0 4 16
Allira Bond LV Maverick Australia 0 73.02 0 0 54.71 0 0 5 15
Jess Saunders Mollie United Kingdom 4 75.89 0 0 41.88 0 4 6 14
Channon Taylor Toffee South Africa 0 63 0 4 45.56 0 4 13
Jodie Slade Mystic Ivory South Africa 0 80.45 0 4 51.02 0 4 12
Isabelle Cox Counter Offer Australia 0 78.43 0 4 55.06 0 4 11
Lilly Hirth King of Hearts Hong Kong 0 77.72 0 4 58.8 0 4 10
Belle McKee Hollywood Gem New Zealand 4 67.52 0 0 59.12 0 4 9
Elita Wise Ziggy New Zealand 0 67.14 0 4 59.54 0 4 8
Ella McCrum KP Payback Australia 0 78.74 0 4 62.38 0 4 7
Evie Sum Stunning Madame Hong Kong 4 72.89 0 0 67.95 0 4 6
Aimee Kid Mister Sugar San Australia 4 69.88 0 4 54.29 0 8 5
Alexis Shie Mitton Van De W Hong Kong 0 70.06 0 4 83.17 6 10 4
Laura Trembath Tet United Kingdom 20 85.39 0 0 20 3
Oskar Boekhorst Starlit Warrior Hong Kong 16 104.6 13 0 29 2
Jayden Steyn Proximus South Africa E 0 0



Pony Club International Showjumping 2023
Showjumping Scoresheet: Senior
Team Results 

Rider Horse Country
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Penalties
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Points Team Points Team 
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Vanessa Davies Indi Australia 4 59.75 0 4 46.64 0 8 8
Jack Bennett Belcam Charlotte Australia 0 77.16 0 4 54.81 0 4 12
Tayla Carpenter Lady Penelope Australia E 0
Lewis Hudson Vain Moon Australia 0 64.27 0 12 49.23 0 12 5 25 5

Sarah Nelson Zabambi New Zealand 0 73.95 0 0 63.27 0 0 16
Neeve Buckingham My Johnny Cash New Zealand 8 78.58 0 20 81.13 10 38 3
Zaria Johnston HD Obsession New Zealand 8 82.23 0 4 65.37 0 12 4
Isabelle Murrow My Heekin Special New Zealand 0 65.03 0 4 51.52 0 4 14 34 3

Kate Lumsden Liuzhou Warrior Hong Kong 4 74.97 0 4 58.51 0 8 7
Fabiola Chong Excellence Amie Hong Kong 0 70.82 0 0 52.17 0 0 17
Sarah Broderick Over and Out Hong Kong 4 75.44 0 4 61.62 0 8 6 30 4

Shea Wright Highland Farrier C South Africa 0 67.56 0 0 46.2 0 0 18
Kynan Van Zyl Ekundays Tomahawk South Africa 4 76.08 0 0 53.1 0 4 13
Abby Hanes Equifox Convoy South Africa 4 65.99 0 4 46.48 0 8 9
Brynne Von Zyl Gondor Dame Angie South Africa 4 61.33 0 0 49.73 0 4 15 46 1

Mimi Woodliffe Killyclogham Natalia United Kingdom 0 70.97 0 0 46.16 0 0 19
Jack Emmett Blue United Kingdom 8 70.84 0 0 46.33 0 8 10
Charlie Bailey Finally Fi United Kingdom 20 68.94 0 2
Charley Hosking Contains Nuts United Kingdom 4 70.8 0 4 42.05 0 8 11 40 2

Individual Results
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Mimi Woodliffe Killyclogham Natalia United Kingdom 0 70.97 0 0 46.16 0 0 1 19
Shea Wright Highland Farrier C South Africa 0 67.56 0 0 46.2 0 0 2 18
Fabiola Chong Excellence Amie Hong Kong 0 70.82 0 0 52.17 0 0 3 17
Sarah Nelson Zabambi New Zealand 0 73.95 0 0 63.27 0 0 4 16
Brynne Von Zyl Gondor Dame Angie South Africa 4 61.33 0 0 49.73 0 4 5 15
Isabelle Murrow My Heekin Special New Zealand 0 65.03 0 4 51.52 0 4 6 14
Kynan Van Zyl Ekundays Tomahawk South Africa 4 76.08 0 0 53.1 0 4 7 13
Jack Bennett Belcam Charlotte Australia 0 77.16 0 4 54.81 0 4 8 12
Charley Hosking Contains Nuts United Kingdom 4 70.8 0 4 42.05 0 8 9 11
Jack Emmett Blue United Kingdom 8 70.84 0 0 46.33 0 8 10 10
Abby Hanes Equifox Convoy South Africa 4 65.99 0 4 46.48 0 8 11 9
Vanessa Davies Indi Australia 4 59.75 0 4 46.64 0 8 12 8
Kate Lumsden Liuzhou Warrior Hong Kong 4 74.97 0 4 58.51 0 8 13 7
Sarah Broderick Over and Out Hong Kong 4 75.44 0 4 61.62 0 8 14 6
Lewis Hudson Vain Moon Australia 0 64.27 0 12 49.23 0 12 15 5
Zaria Johnston HD Obsession New Zealand 8 82.23 0 4 65.37 0 12 16 4
Neeve Buckingham My Johnny Cash New Zealand 8 78.58 0 20 81.13 10 38 17 3
Charlie Bailey Finally Fi United Kingdom 20 68.94 0 18 2
Tayla Carpenter Lady Penelope Australia E  0



Pony Club International Showjumping 2023
Showjumping Scoresheet: Masters
Team Results 

Rider Horse Country
Round 1 

Jump 
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Points

Team 
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Amanda Mohr Mosondi Lacoste South Africa 0 69.97 0 0 25.45 0 0 12
Kimberley Hathaway Lustious South Africa 0 67.88 0 4 46.87 0 4 6
Martine Wright Callaho Toscana South Africa 0 83.15 0 E 1 19 3rd

Mary King King Louis United Kingdom 0 74.85 0 0 48.27 0 0 8
Tamsyn Hutchins Popping Candy United Kingdom 0 67.8 0 4 39.54 0 4 7
Helen West Eebay United Kingdom 0 68.73 0 0 38.06 0 0 11 26 1st
William Fox Pitt Picnic United Kingdom 8 75.4 0 0 42.86 0 8 3

Kaitlin Goss Vintage Valley Dark Knight Australia 0 80.75 0 4 57.97 0 4 4
Georgia Lowry Hansie Kronje Australia 0 65.77 0 0 45.75 0 0 10
Jazmin Anderson Belcam Cerento Australia 0 73.88 0 4 47.41 0 4 5
Alison Hanson Sonigues Reggie Australia 0 69.06 0 0 47.49 0 0 9 24 2nd

Individual Results
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Amanda Mohr Mosondi Lacoste South Africa 0 69.97 0 0 25.45 0 0 1 12
Helen West Eebay United Kingdom 0 68.73 0 0 38.06 0 0 2 11
Georgia Lowry Hansie Kronje Australia 0 65.77 0 0 45.75 0 0 3 10
Alison Hanson Sonigues Reggie Australia 0 69.06 0 0 47.49 0 0 4 9
Mary King King Louis United Kingdom 0 74.85 0 0 48.27 0 0 5 8
Tamsyn Hutchins Popping Candy United Kingdom 0 67.8 0 4 39.54 0 4 6 7
Kimberley Hathaway Lustious South Africa 0 67.88 0 4 46.87 0 4 7 6
Jazmin Anderson Belcam Cerento Australia 0 73.88 0 4 47.41 0 4 8 5
Kaitlin Goss Vintage Valley Dark Knight Australia 0 80.75 0 4 57.97 0 4 9 4
William Fox Pitt Picnic United Kingdom 8 75.4 0 0 42.86 0 8 10 3
Martine Wright Callaho Toscana South Africa 0 83.15 0 E 11 1
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